
SPEC NO.  019-18

Date: 1/9/18

Coordinator Buyer

Mandatory Pre-

Proposal Pre-Proposal Date

Stephen Wiggins Dan Kruck Yes December 8, 2017

Email: wiggsc@jea.com Email:  krucdr@jea.com

COMPANY NAME CONTACT PERSON PHONE EMAIL PRIME SUB JSEB

JEA Allan Boree boread@jea.com 

JEA Rita Scott scotrl@jea.com 

JEA Stephen Wiggins wiggs@jea.com 

Wright-Pierce Dennis Davis 407-785-5794 ddavis@wright-pierce.com 

Hazen and Sawyer Caitlin Klug 904-296-1503 cklug@hazenandsawyer.com X

Complete Services Justin Merritt 904-219-0496 justin@jaxwelldrilling.com X X

Mott MacDonald Leslie Samel 704-249-6592 leslie.samel@mottmac X

CPH, Inc. Robbie Gonzalez 407-443-0269 rgonzalez@cphcorp.com X

McKim & Creed Emmett Anderson 904-536-2657 eanderson@mckimcreed.com X

CDM Smith Yanni Polematidis 904-527-5722 polematidisim@cdmsmith.com X

Hatch Charles Hutcherson 904-580-0992 charles.hutcherson@hatch.com

C&ES Claro N. Magpantay 904-652-1186 cmagpantay@candesconsults.com X

C&ES Americus Spencer 904-652-1186 aspencer@candesconsults.com X X

C&ES Frank Gray 904-652-1136 fgray@candesconsults.com X X

PRE-PROPOSAL ATTENDEES

TITLE: Engineering Services For the Norwood Water Treatment Plant High 

Service Pump Replacement 

Pre-Proposal Time

9:00 a.m. 
Location: JEA Customer Center, 1st Floor, Room 002, 21 W. Church St., Jacksonville, 

FL 32202 

mailto:boread@jea.com
mailto:scotrl@jea.com
mailto:wiggs@jea.com
mailto:ddavis@wright-pierce.com
mailto:cklug@hazenandsawyer.com
mailto:justin@jaxwelldrilling.com
mailto:leslie.samel@mottmac
mailto:rgonzalez@cphcorp.com
mailto:eanderson@mckimcreed.com
mailto:polematidisim@cdmsmith.com
mailto:charles.hutcherson@hatch.com
mailto:cmagpantay@candesconsults.com
mailto:aspencer@candesconsults.com
mailto:fgray@candesconsults.com


RE Holland Assoc. Inc. Tom Smith 904-260-6300 tjs@reholland.net X

mailto:tjs@reholland.net

